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Winston T. Singun KUANNSUNISAI

€ SSUlvawUN 2
Chief, Trade and Industry
Development Specialist
Department of Trade and Industry
(DTI), Cagayan Provincial Office,
Region 2

Philippines
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Genoveva G.
Ancheta (Eva)

Senior Trade and Industry
Development Specialist

Philippine Trade Training Centre
(PTTC)

Philippines
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Socheata Touch

Managing Director for Inspiredin
and Vice Chair of Capacity Building
Committee for Cambodian Women
Entrepreneurs Association (CWEA)

Cambodia
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Sharon C. Soriano

President of Pavvurulunan
OFW Association

Philippines
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Jesusa M. Abear (Jesse)

Senior Trade-Industry
Development Specialist
DTI-Region 10, Northern Mindanao
Provincial Office

Philippines
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Ly Huy

Director of SARW Construction
and Interior Design and National
Director of One-2-One Cambodia

Cambodia
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Mrs. Arpissara
Khamsiri

E. dao.arpis@gmail.com
M. +66 89 2242162

Aksaramon
Phatthanaaoran

E. aksaramonp@off.fti.or.th

M. +66 61028 4007

E=J

Mastered Courses:

- IT for Business Success

- Strengthening Global
Presence through Online
Marketing

Dr. Chayanant
Tiyatrakarnchai

E. chayanant.t@bu.ac.th
M. +66 81 915 7979

E=j

Mastered Courses:
- Energy Efficiency:
Do More for Less
- Setting Prices
- Effective Presentations

Mastered Courses:

- Tool for Business Plan
Development

- Tool for Aspiring
Entrepreneurs

- Getting the Most Value
from Card Acceptance

- Minimizing the Risk of
Fraud

Dr. Jatuwit
Khieochaum

E. jatuwit_khi@utcc.ac.th
M. +66 89 661 3661

—

Jidlada I;=J
Sanguankaew
Mastered Courses:

- Strategic Planning
- Tool for Aspiring
Entrepreneurs

E. jidlada@tma.or.th
M. -

Miss Kanokporn
Teebua

E. patty_thegroup@hotmail.com
M. +66 96 3536199

E=j

Mastered Courses:

- Cash Flow

- Minimizing the Risk of
Fraud

E=j

Mastered Courses:
- Social Entrepreneurship



Natapol
Chunhakan

E. natapolc@hotmail.com
M. +66 81 923 9923

Kittisak
Kunalittipon

E. kittisak.k@bu.ac.th
M. +66 80 277 7277

E=J

Mastered Courses:
- IT for Business Success
- Selling Online

Miss Nattanapa
Veesapen

E. v.nattanapa@gmail.com

M. -

E=j

Mastered Courses:

- Effective Leadership

- Social Media Marketing

- Boost Your Business with
Facebook

Mastered Courses:

- Strategic Planning

- Effective Presentation
- Selling Online

Dr. Nimnual
Piewthongngam

E. npiewthongngam@gmail.com

M.+66 90 5592295

Nichapa
Uruwong

E. nichapa@ismed.or.th
M. +66 81 426 8603

r_k
el
Mastered Courses:

vs Features

Nuttawut
Yaotanee

E. nuttawut@tcg.or.th
M. +66 91 858 8080

- Marketing Benefits

E=j

Mastered Courses:
- Effective Leadership

E=j

Mastered Courses:

- Social Media Marketing

- Tool for Aspiring
Entrepreneurs



Pimolpan
Kanthong

E. pimolpank@ditp.go.th
M. +66 907 8171

Phakpoom
Wikayanon

E. phakpoomw@off.fti.or.th
M. +66 83 423 8891

E=J

Mastered Courses:

- Legal Aspects of Cross-
Border E-commerce

- Strengthening Global
Presence through Online
Marketing

- Profit and Loss

Dr. Piyanush
Tooptompong
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Mastered Courses:

- |IT for Business Success

- Connecting Global
Commerce
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Mastered Courses:

E. thaismenetwork@gmail.com - Setting Prices

LINE ID: mod.piyanush

- Customer Relationship
Management (CRM)

Thanachon
Kengkarnkha

E. thanachon@gmail.com

Prasert
Vijitnopparat

E. vijitnop@hotmail.com
M. +66 816614770

Mastered Courses:
- Legal Aspects of Cross-
Border E-commerce

Wanlop
Markchom

E. skippy.99@hotmail.com
M. +66 91 858 8080
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Mastered Courses:
- Effective Business
Websites
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Mastered Courses:
- Inventory Management



—
Miss Wanwisa I;=J

Kamwijarn
Mastered Courses:

E. wanwiirada@gmail.com - Business Email
M. + 66 86-109-6667







ASEAN SME Academy

www.asean-sme-academy.org
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' FROM THE AMERICAMN PEOPLE fl partneriag for sustainalile. innevative, sconomic prowth US-ASEAN

The ASEAN SME Academy is a multi-stakeholder effort under the US-ASEAN Business Alliance for
Competitive SMEs, a collaboration among USAID, the US-ASEAN Business Council and ASEAN, and ASEAN's
support is through the ASEAN Coordinating Committee on Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises.



